The Team Europe Partnerships Portal is online



The Team Europe Partnerships Portal (TEPP) is a new platform that will support partner countries in finding innovative and effective tools to achieve their Sustainable Development Goals, and build inclusive and sustainable societies among all Team Europe Actors. The TEPP is now live and ready to use on the following link: Team Europe Partnerships Portal (europa.eu). Don't hesitate to share it among your professional networks

The TEPP supports partner countries in finding innovative, effective and efficient tools that can help them achieve their Sustainable Development Goals.

The platform creates a bridge between members of Team Europe and partner countries, supporting the emergence of partnerships, and provides key information about Team Europe providers of services and expertise available in the EU. It also provides information on assistance available in the EU's priority sectors, and includes a "matchmaking" tool to bring together supply and demand for expertise and assistance.

An external feasibility study funded by DG INTPA, with which the CoR was associated through a focus group, took place in 2021. It pointed towards a closer relationship between LRAs and EU delegations, where a shared portal could be a positive future step. This view was shared by DG INTPA, also in view of preventing duplication of similar services on different platforms.

Press release distributed by Wire Association on behalf of Europa, on Apr 19, 2022. For more information subscribe and <u>follow</u> us.

Media Assets

Embedded Media

Visit the <u>online press release</u> to interact with the embedded media.

https://wireassociation.eu/newsroom/europa/releases/en/the-team-europe-partnerships-portal-is-online-128

Europa

Newsroom: https://wireassociation.eu/newsroom/europa

Website: https://europa.eu/

Primary Email: press@europa.eu

Social Media

Twitter - https://twitter.com/EU_commission

Facebook - https://www.facebook.com/EuropeanCommission
Instagram - https://www.instagram.com/europeancommission/

Linkedin - https://www.linkedin.com/company/european-commission